
2024 Governing Body Information 
Please enter the following official information for each member of your governing body. This information 

is required by Property Tax Code to be posted on your website and our website. 
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	Mailing Address 3_3: 
	Phone Number2: (361) 826-3105
	Email Address2: michael.hunter@cctexas.com
	Title3: Council Member At-Large
	Full Name3: Jim Klein
	Mailing Address2_1: 1201 Leopard St.
	Mailing Address2_2: Corpus Christi, Texas 78401
	Mailing Address2_3: 
	Mailing Address1_1: 1201 Leopard St.
	Mailing Address1_2: Corpus Christi, Texas 78401
	Mailing Address1_3: 
	Full Name1: Paulette M. Guajardo
	Title2: Council Member At-Large
	Mailing Address3_1: 1201 Leopard St.
	Mailing Address3_2: Corpus Christi, Texas 78401
	Phone Number3: (361) 826-3145
	Title4: Councilmember At-Large
	Full Name4: Mike Pusley
	Mailing Address4_1: 1201 Leopard St.
	Mailing Address4_2: Corpus Christi, Texas 78401
	Mailing Address4_3: 
	Phone Number4: (361) 826-3107
	Email Address4: mike.pusley@cctexas.com
	Title5: Councilmember District 1
	Full Name5: Everett Roy
	Mailing Address5_1: 1201 Leopard St.
	Mailing Address5_2: Corpus Christi, Texas 78401
	Mailing Address5_3: 
	Phone Number5: (361) 826-3107
	Email Address5: everett.roy@cctexas.com
	Full Name6: Sylvia Campos
	Mailing Address6_1: 1201 Leopard St.
	Mailing Address6_2: Corpus Christi, Texas 78401
	Mailing Address6_3: 
	Phone Number6: (361) 826-3145
	Email Address6: sylvia.campos@cctexas.com
	Title1: Mayor
	Full Name2: Michael T. Hunter
	Mailing Address7_1: 1201 Leopard St.
	Mailing Address7_2: Corpus Christi, Texas 78401
	Mailing Address7_3: 
	Phone Number7: (361) 826-3107
	Email Address7: roland.barrera@cctexas.com
	Title6: Councilmember District 2
	Title7: Councilmember District 3
	Full Name7: Roland Barrera
	Title8: Councilmember District 4
	Full Name8: Daniel R. Suckley
	Mailing Address8_1: 1201 Leopard St.
	Mailing Address8_2: Corpus Christi, Texas 78401
	Mailing Address8_3: 
	Phone Number8: (361) 826-3107
	Email Address8: dan.suckley@cctexas.com
	Title9: Councilmember District 5
	Full Name9: Gil Hernandez
	Mailing Address9_1: 1201 Leopard St.
	Mailing Address9_2: Corpus Christi, Texas 78401
	Mailing Address9_3: 
	Phone Number9: (361) 826-3107
	Email Address9: gil.hernandez@cctexas.com
	Phone Number1: (361) 826-3100
	Email Address1: paulette.guajardo@cctexas.com


